
ClS—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 13,1980 K Hale A N Burkholder

Cumberland Co. DHIA
Fairy
Ivy

Paul E Peffer & Son
Patsy

Elmer Gettle
Elsie

Rodger E Hoke
49
183
208

D Clinton Sauder

(Continued from Page Cl7)
Willard Frought

4 16 105
Roy L & James Miller

13
19

21,590
23 426
17,627

E Lee Oiler & Son
GG

Kelly
J Shephard Wolf

Fancy
Herbert B Shughart

Lucky
D T McCullough Unit 2

137
186
122
91

19,042
D Lehman

15
53

18,073
16 987

RoyL Coover
15
33
R 48
16
91
37
1

20 753
20 275
18 514
15,611
17,605
20 974
20 749

Frank J Yost
Queen

Her Joy Farms
Mitzie
HazelPaul Strock

Harriett
Sugar
Skyline
Silence
Carrie
Haven
Hawkeye
Harvest
Polly
Hilda
Sally

21,596
16 485
22 546
20 712
20 388
19,240
20,659
19 700
18 173
21 054
17,362

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R 25
B 36
R 214
242
264
R 239
308
343
355
382
R 31
R 35
395
39
R 72

Paul 6 Dyarman
Shirley
Fern

18,621
17 464
16,533
13,999

Joame
Edie

Harry 4 Paul Hoch
Posie 17 989 Paul Basehore

BellMerle 4 Sharon Dice
36 18 906

16,790
20 041
16 801

Leroy Showaker & Son
Queen
Fran
Sara

Heiser Farm Dairy
40

John F Stamy, 111
36
162
46
73
37
13
17
39
52
64
67
106

17,933
Alfred Gaisler

Fortune
Destiny

Milk Wav Farms
100
108
49
112
159
109
126

18 430
15 729

16917
21 822
20 631
16 329
17 299
15 476
17 006

12
8
6
4

605

761
786
635

640

712
639

710
783
763
528
628
689
689

3 7
3 5
38
4 5

3 9
40
34
4 1

695
604
631
627

615

739
675
682
696

620

669
683

752
732
719
615
612
605
694

19,095 3 9
20 463 3 3

18 599 3 6

20 678 3 9

18476 3 4
17,223 3 5
17 084 3 6

20 501 3 0

15 146 4 0

18,853 3 6

19 318 3 8
17,187 3 9
19 778 4 2
19,667 3 1

19,901 3 5

19,138 3 6
19,715 3 3

21,394
19,747
15,239
18,049
18,750
23,258
20,828
21,840
22,766
20 735
19,991
20,107
16,764
17,949
17,580

23,589 3 0

20,519 4 0
16 554 4 4
20 481 3 8

17,214
18 683
21,154
19 078
20 363
19 324
17 171
17 877
17 725
19,532
19 677
19 829

3 5 709
3 4 719
3 1 7 14
3 2 666

40 844
4 6 783
3 6 676

3 5 642
3 4 655
3 7 613

4 0 620
4 3 652

4 2 617
3 8 679

4 0 633

3 7 631
2.9 613

4 2 672
3 7 604

3 7 672
3 5 602

3 3 615

3 0 630
2 9 687

3 2 630
3 5 688

3 9 607

3 6 754
3 9 632'

753
679

664

798

627
605
617

521

602

587

737
666
828
600

690

687
655

Carl Kelso, Jr
23
43

John E Lapp
Mane
Donna
Debora

Leroy Chestnut
26
61
30

Chester C Weaver
Uncle
Bumper

Sandrod Farms
60
30

Melvin Sensenig
Topsy

Oscar Nealy & Sons
4

Harold E Weaver, Jr
42
12

Berkheimer Farms
56
85
91
103
105
46
72
60

676 Stambaugh Farms
734 m715 78570 a7608 ti602 88
605 ?ll
717 1

142
31

Glenn W Myers
Robin
Claudia

Nealy Brothers
8

Fred & Chris McGillvray
1
5

J Douglas Martin
134

Kenneth E Zeiglei
Barb

David E Lapp
Kim
Cindy

825
735
769

20,028
21,276
23,256
20,903

21,069
17,140
18,586

18,092
19,297
16 595

15,418
15,222

14,796
17,669

15,747

17 228
21,099

15,983
16,185

16,395
19 926
21,006
14,133
19,097
17,870
19,123
19 004

20 914
21,097
18 350
21 854
20,447
17,903
19,983
16,565
17,786
16 940

18 187
17 091

18 543

20 782
23 537

19 839
19 805

15 522

21 061
16 139

(Turn to Page Cl9)

VP
mosarn

OVER 59 VARIETIES of New & Used Trailers Under
20 000 Lb GVWR (for hauling utility cycle auto luggage
wood small equipment building supplies household goods
snowmobiles) Hitches Inspections Repairs Accessories
Custom Work

DEALERS
WHITE OAK LAWN & LEISURE ARCTIC CAT SALES & SERVICE

329 W Hifh St Manheim Pa R 0 1 Hirfipoint Rd
717/6654627 Cochranville Pa

215/593 6280

MGS RETAIL SALES MELLOTT BROS. TRLR. SALES
R D 3 (Near Zmn s Diner) RD2(Rt 272N)

Denver Pa Willow Street Pa
215/267 7528 717/464 2311

PSN

I’M NOT
L10N...

The Classified
Livestock

Section
Has Beastly
Selectionsl

(TO ALPINE
£2 PLANT FOOD

ALPINE OFFERS A TOP QUALITY LIQUID PLANT FOOD
AT ROCK BOTTOM PRICES.

★ Alpine minimizes expensive handling costs by utilizing
farmer distributors.

★ Alpine eliminates expensive computer billing costs with
cash accounts.

★ Alpine uses food grade ingredients for maximum avail-
ability and safety to plants.

★ Alpine is a neutral PH chlorinefree plant food that will not
rust equipment, freeze or settle out.

★ Alpine will deliver9-18-9 for payment in December for
$2.70 a gallon. 3-18-18 delivered price $3.05.

Pennsylvania Distributors
HAROLD WOLF GARY REPLOGLE JAMES LANDIS

Centre Hall Bedford East Greenville
814 364-1349 814 847-2851 215-679 2682

CLYDE BARTHOLOMEW RICHARD WILSON
Orangeville Stewartstown

717 784-1779 717 933 6101

FRANK A. FIU IPPO, INC.

- WANTED -

DISABLED & CRIPPLED
COWS, BULLS & STEERS

Competitive Prices
Paid

Slaughtered under
government inspection

Cali:
Frank Fillippo - Residence - 215-666-0725

Elam Cinder - 717-367-3824
C.L. King - 717-786-7229


